10.

KASIOHJELMA

Tanssikoulu KMDancen kevatnaytokset
Naytos |
ke 10.5. klo 19.30

In this Shirt
Esit. Show +14-v. jatkotaso ja edistyneet
Kor. Mia Nummila

Grateful for nature, grateful for life
Esit. Las Mariposas
Kor. Kati Hallio

lloisesti yhdessa
Esit. Salsa & Reggaeton 8-12-v. perustaso
Kor. Kati Hallio

Dance Like Nobody’s Watching
Esit. Commercial
Kor. Emmi Nieramo

Lean on me when you are not strong enough
Esit. KMDance Juniorit 1
Kor. Mia Nummila, Kati Hallio

Like a breath in light
Esit. Show Jazz + 25-v.
Kor. Kati Hallio

The voices in my head
Esit. Inkan ja Lotan duo
Kor. Inka Karkkainen, Lotta Timonen

Dancing with the best friends
Esit. Show Salsa 12-16-v.
Kor. Kati Hallio

Snakes
Esit. Mangos
Kor. Kati Hallio

Thule tanssi
Esit. Show & Acro 10-14-v. perustaso
Kor. Maija Marin



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Floating cube
Esit. KMDance Juniorit 2
Kor. Mia Nummila, Kati Hallio

When it’'s time to sleep
Esit. Las Dulces
Kor. Kati Hallio

Noche de fiesta
Esit. Show Reggaeton edistyneet
Kor. Kati Hallio

| love you, baby!
Show 12-16-v. perus- ja jatkotaso
Kor. Heli Lounila

Breathe
Esit. Tuulian ja Saaran duo
Kor. Tuulia Karkkainen, Saara Pesonen

iSiente el ritmo!
Esit. Commercial Reggaeton
Kor. Emmi Nieramo

Queens
Esit. Show & Disco +14-v. perus- ja jatkotaso
Kor. Heli Lounila

Happy dance
Esit. Show & Acro 7-12-v. alkeet ja perustaso
Kor. Maija Marin

Tyttokullat
KMDance Noviisit
Kor. Heli Lounila

The colorful streets of Havanna
Esit. Fuego
Kor. Kati Hallio

Panda’s birthday party

Esit. KMDance Lapset

Kor. Emmi Nieramo, Kati Hallio

22. Limousine driver, take us to the greatest party
Esit. Las Pifas

Kor. Kati Hallio



